

Sales Spriggin							
Invoice	02/22/2019	201920		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	8,050.00	8,050.00
Invoice	03/11/2019	20191		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	7,920.00	15,970.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20192		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	2,090.00	18,060.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20193		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	935.00	18,995.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194		Picking up sticks	GeneratedSub	800.00	19,795.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	1,920.00	21,715.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194			GeneratedSub	400.00	22,115.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194			GeneratedSub	800.00	22,915.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194			GeneratedSub	800.00	23,715.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194			GeneratedSub	0.00	23,715.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194		Picking up sticks	GeneratedSub	0.00	23,715.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194			GeneratedSub	0.00	23,715.00
Invoice	03/25/2019	20194			GeneratedSub	0.00	23,715.00
General Journal	03/31/2019	Fiscal Adj			Opening Bala...	-5,655.00	18,060.00
Invoice	04/20/2019	20196		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	1,463.00	19,523.00
Invoice	04/20/2019	20196		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	220.00	19,743.00
Invoice	04/20/2019	20196		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	385.00	20,128.00
Invoice	04/30/2019	20197		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	500.00	20,628.00
Invoice	04/30/2019	20198		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	7,560.00	28,188.00
General Journal	04/30/2019	Fiscal Adj			Opening Bala...	-2,068.00	26,120.00
Invoice	05/02/2019	201929		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	1,150.00	27,270.00
Invoice	06/03/2019	20199		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	2,860.00	30,130.00
Invoice	06/03/2019	201910		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	8,533.00	38,663.00
Invoice	06/09/2019	201912		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	1,050.00	39,713.00
Invoice	06/09/2019	201912		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	450.00	40,163.00
Invoice	06/09/2019	201913		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	187.50	40,350.50
Invoice	06/09/2019	201913		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	1,250.00	41,600.50
Invoice	06/19/2019	201922		Price per acre, includes labor, fue...	GeneratedSub	275.00	41,875.50
General Journal	06/30/2019	Fiscal Adj			Opening Bala...	-14,330.50	27,545.00
Invoice	11/08/2019	201917		Lease - 75 Acres @ \$25 per acre	GeneratedSub	-1,875.00	25,670.00
Total Sales Spriggin						25,670.00	25,670.00

All work may be done in 1